

M. M. Co. S. Y.

Agree No-

1756D

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

22-23

P.M. Co. S. Y. Agree No Main Road to
9120905 Kochhaya 21001

DIVISION

Cost- 1,30,90,332 =

Maint - 2381,948 =

Total - 154,72,280 =

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 739

17-06-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1756D Agree No 21001 to

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Provision and fixing boundary bench mark pillar VT mark (1)					
03 Nos @ Rs 3825.90 each					11478.70
2 Provision and fixing Ref pillar (Borjee) VT mark (1)					
11 Nos @ Rs 1748.50 each					19234.50
3 Clearing and grubbing of road land VT mark (2)					
1.10 Hect @ Rs 53,879.81/Hect					59268.70
4 Construction of Embank ment 100 m long VT mark (5)					
921.12 m ² @ Rs 166.10/m ²					152998.72
5 Provision Construction of 6000 G.I. VT mark (5)					
170.4 m ² 291.00 m ² @ Rs 1829.10/m ²					532268.70
6 Construction of sub. 5					

Continuation

Rs 775336.70
775246

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
- grade & Earthwork shoulder V.M.P. @					
5745.60 m ² @ 209.59/m ²					1204,220.00 1204,220.00 1979466.00
				19	19,79,556.00
Add 1% laborers + 19					19795.00
Add 12% GST + 19					237547.00
Add 10% Scaffolding fee on above rate					237536.00
(8) E.P.W					
6666.72 m ² @ 34.81 x 10% = + 19					23207.00
(53) Stone metal 53 mm 9.5 mm					
186.24 m ² @ 620.60 x 10% = + 19					11558.00
(53) Stone chips 9.5 mm 2.36 mm					
72.62 m ² @ 514.58 x 10% = + 19					3788.00
(iv) Coarse sand					
111.453 m ² @ 175.80 x 10% = + 19					1959.00
S/F					48512.00
				19	227741.00
less 10.25% below F-1					2257309.00
					233435.00
					2,33,435.00
				19	2043976.00
					2043855.00

03/9/22 continuation

JE

03/9/22

AR

CAF

5.9.22